
Senior Tigers Club  

Financial Statement for the year ended 31st August 2014  
 

Income:-  

Subscriptions  

Raffle  

Sponsorship Acklam's Coaches  

Donation  

Christmas Lunch  

May Lunch  

Total Receipts  

Expenditure:-  

Room Hire  

Raffle  

Postages  

Hull City Academy  

Tigers Trust  

Christmas Lunch  

May Lunch  

Stationery  

Photocopies  

 

1,288.00  

  948.00  

  300.00  

     8.00  

1,368.00  

1,463.00 

  840.00  

  200.25  

   97.77  

1,250.00  

  300.00  

1,390.79  

1,473.78  

     7.38  

27.50  

 

5,375.00  

 
Total Expenditure  

Balance of Expenditure over Income  

Balance at Bank and Cash in Hand at 1st September 2013  

Balance of Expenditure over Income  

Balance at Bank at 31st August 2014  

Cash in Hand at 31st August 2014  

 

 

 5,587.47   

£  212.47   

  1,314.47  

  212.47  

 £  1,102.00  
  

  1,095.98  

  6.02  
 £  1,102.00    

Chairman  

Treasurer  
 


