Senior Tigers Club

Financial Statement for the year ended 31st August 2014

•					
In	00	111	n	٠.	
111	u	"	ш	J.	-

Subscriptions	1,288.00
Raffle	948.00
Sponsorship Acklam's Coaches	300.00
Donation	8.00
Christmas Lunch	1,368.00
May Lunch	1,463.00

Total Receipts 5,375.00

Expenditure:-

Room Hire	840.00
Raffle	200.25
Postages	97.77
Hull City Academy	1,250.00
Tigers Trust	300.00
Christmas Lunch	1,390.79
May Lunch	1,473.78
Stationery	7.38
Photocopies	27.50

Total Expenditure

Total Emperations		5,587.47
Balance of Expenditure over Income	£	212.47

Balance at Bank and Cash in Hand at 1st September 2013

1,314.47

Balance of Expenditure over Income

£ $\frac{212.47}{1,102.00}$

Balance at Bank at 31st August 2014 Cash in Hand at 31st August 2014

1,095.98

 $\frac{6.02}{1,102.00}$

Chairman

Treasurer